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Dances in 2024


Sunday, Jan. 21 @ Spotlight Ballroom 
February 15-18 @ DoubleTree Sacramento
Sunday, March 17 @ Spotlight Ballroom 
Sunday, April 21 @ Spotlight Ballroom
Sunday, May 19 @ Spotlight Ballroom
Sunday, June 16 @ Spotlight Ballroom
Sunday, July 21 @ Spotlight Ballroom
Sunday, Aug. 18 @ Spotlight Ballroom
Sunday, Sep. 22 @ Spotlight Ballroom
Sunday, Oct. 20 @ Spotlight Ballroom
Sunday, Nov. 17 @ Spotlight Ballroom
Sunday, Dec. 15 @ Spotlight Ballroom




Follow us on Facebook for dance updates!

	


	







	
	
		
			
				Sister Clubs

		Biggest Little Swing Dance Club
	High Sierra Swing Dance Club
	Next Generation Swing Dance Club
	North Bay Swing Dance Club
	Santa Cruz Swing Club



			

							
					Club Information

		CSD Club By-laws
	CSD Club Policies & Procedures (pending revision)
	National Fast Dance Association



				

										
					Become a Member

		Online Membership Application
0
	Printable Membership Application
0



				

										
					Contact Information
			All Board & Chair Members

CAPITAL SWING DANCERS

P.O. Box 3333

Citrus Heights, CA 95611-3333
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